
GEORGE WARD                         2023-2024                                        GEORGE WARD                     2023-20234 
TVMHS                                                                                                   TVMHS  
BUS 55A                                                                                                 BUS 55A 
DRIVER:  JOE KYLE                                                                                DRIVER:  JOE KYLE  
 
MORNING----------------------------------------------AM 

LEAVE TERMINAL (TVMHS)  6:26  

RIGHT ON BACK ROAD 

RIGHT ON  MUD RUN   6:32 

RIGHT FORK SHAVERS RUN  6:33 

ALMOST AT TURN AROUND --- 

WOOD 

TURN AT END AT WIDE SPOT  6:34 

FINCHAM    6:36 

RIGHT ON SHAVERS RUN 

ROSE 

SHREVE      6:42  

SHAHAN     6:43 

MARSTILLER    6:44 

CHAMBERLAIN(EVERY OTHER WEEK) 6:44 

TURN RIGHT ON BACK ROAD  

ARMSTRONG    6:45 

FOXES-WINN    6:46  

WATSON-PHARIS-TETER HOUSE  6:48 

HARRIS-TUNNING    

GEORGE 

HOYSTON    6:50 

MORGAN    6:51 

FUSTON     6:52 

TURN LEFT ON DRY RUN   6:53 

HECKLER    6:54 

HEDRICK-TAYLOR    6:55 

CUTLIP-LOUK    6:56  

TACKETT-SCOTT    6:57  

MARTIN-GEORGE-NESBITT  

TURN AT END OF DRY RUN  6:58 

HANSHAW 

SCOTT      7:02 

STOP ON EACH SIDE OF IGA 

TAYLOR-MCCUNE   7:04 

SPRINGFIELD WORKMAN   7:04 

GEORGEWARD    7:06 

 

TVMHS     7:15 

 

TERMINAL (TVMHS)   7:20  

 

 

 

 

AFTERNOON-------------------------------------------PM 

LEAVE TERMINAL (TVMHS)  2:30 

TVMHS     2:30  

GEORGE WARD     2:40  

RIGHT ON BACK ROAD 

WORKMAN    2:44 

TAYLOR-MCCUNE    2:45 

IGA BUILDING    2:45 

SCOTT     2:46 

HANSHAW-SWECKER 

RIGHT ON DRY RUN   2:50 

LANHAM-HEDRICK-TAYLOR  2:52 

LOUK     2:53 

CHESTNUT RIDGE    2:54 

(TURN THEN LET STUDENTS OFF) MARTIN-NESBITT 

GEORGE     2:54 

RIGHT ON BACK ROAD   3:00 

FUSTON 

MORGAN    3:04 

HOGSTON    3:05 

WAMSLEY-LINDSAY   3:07 

HARRIS-TUNNING   3:07 

WAMSLEY—WATSON-PHARIS  3:08 

ARMSTRONG 

TURN AT JOHN FOXES-CHANDLER/WINN 3:10  

CHAMBERLAIN LEFT ON SHAVERS RUN 3:13 

SHAHAN     3:13 

SHREVE     3:14  

ROSE 

LEFT ON RIGHT FORK DRY RUN 

FINCHAM    3:15  

CLARK 

MCCUNE-TETER HOUSE   3:20 

  

BUS TERMINAL(TVMHS)   3:35  

 


